Certificate Name Firstname
W153 ABRASSART Stephanie
w16l AMAND Cédric
w101 ARS Thibault
WO056 BECKERS Geoffrey
W102 BEKKOUCH Mohammed Amide
W140 BELGEONNE Gerald
W133 BELLE Jérome
W157 BERGMANS Dylan
W158 BERGMANS Kenly
w127 BERIOT Christophe
WO059 BEUSCART Timothée
w086 BOCCHIO Jérémy
WQ097 BODSON Bernard
w114 BOLYN Thomas
W040 BOMGARD Cédric
WO055 BRION Sébastien
W117 BRUYERE Emilie
W169 BURGRAFF Jonathan
W029 CAPELLE Stéphane
W090 CEYHAN Kogar
w068 CHARLIER Gaspar
w128 CHAU Po-wah
W099 COLLARD Julien
W166 CcoLomMB Lionel
w064 COLQUHOUN Ronald
W165 CREPIN Laurent
w103 DABEE Thierry
w104 DABEE Vincent
w011 DANIELIS David
w079 DE GEEST Valerie
W152 DE MEYER Arthur
w094 DEBACKER Michaél
w017 DEFRAIGNE Manuel
WO037 DEJONGHE Eric
w034 DEKEGHEL Marijke
w082 DELEENHER Christian
W058 DELHEZ Maximilien
W002 DEMARBAIX Sébastien
WO066 DIFFELS Frangois
w027 DONNE Gérald
WO005 DRAPS Mathieu
W159 DRUART Nicolas
W137 DUFOUR Philippe
w044 DUPONT Fabrice
W139 EL AHMADI El Bachir
W122 EQUETER Dimitri
W105 FAHMI Anass



w147
WO078
w077
wo61
W142
W129
wo21
w007
WO076
w164
w022
WO060
w071
w167
W130
w045
w123
W163
w047
W115
W136
WO052
W106
w124
W118
W150
wo81
w057
WO053
w033
w141
WO039
w107
w042
WO008
W062
W108
w131
W170
W146
W156
w032
WO089
WO096
WO065
W134
WO075
w013

FARINA
FAUCONNIER
FAZZANI
FERRETTI
FEUILLEN
FRANCOIS
FRENZEL
FRERE
GADISSEUR
GALLAND
GERENT
GEUBEN
GOEDERT
GOETHALS
GOMAND
GRILLET
GRZESINSKI
HAGLESTEIN
HAGUE
HAWLENA
HERMANS
HERVE
HICHAM
HOLECZ
HONNOTIER
HOTTON
IMBRECKX
JACOB
JACQUET
JAMINET
JULICH
KIRSCHVINK
KLAES

KLEINKENBERG

KRICKEL
KROMER
KWEKEU
LAMENT
LAMPARTER
LANG
LANNOO
LANSIVAL
LARDENNOIS
LARDINOIS
LAURENT
LAVIGNE
LAVINFOSSE
LEBEAU

Loris
Jean-Claude
Anis
Antoni
Gilles
Raphaél
Stéphane
Pierre-Yves
Raphaél
Daniel
Benjamin
Nicolas
Nicolas
Kevin
Raphaél
Julien
Thomas
Thomas
Jonathan
Simon
Marvin
Adam
Mehdi
Jean-Pierre
Raphaél
Loic
Jean-Jacques
Jonathan
Jonathan
Thomas
Sacha
Gérard
Thomas
Simon
Bruno
Pierre

Guy
Laurent
Stanislav
Maxime
Jamie
Benjamin
David
Jean-Pierre
Maxime
Dimitri
Thierry
Frangois



WO046
w070
W138
WO030
WO080
W145
w171
W154
w087
W120
W119
W100
W125
WO038
W048
w063
Wo049
w019
w073
WO026
W172
w074
W155
W168
W116
W109
WO036
w023
W110
w015
W162
w143
w001
W149
w111
w043
WO054
w012
w018
w010
W144
w112
w051
w028
W132
WO095
WO069
WO016

LECLERCQ
LECOMTE
LECOQ
LEFEBVRE
LEFRANC
LEGROS
LEGROS
LEKEUX
LELEUX
LEROY
LEVEQUE
LIBERT

LION
LONDOT
MAES
MARECHAL
MARQUEBREUCK
MAWET
METZLER
MOTTET
N’DIAYE
NATALIS
NOLMANS
PAEME
PAILLET
PANNEELS
PEETERBROECK
PEETERS
PEGORARO
PELSSER
PENDERS
PERAT

PETIT
PETROVIC
PIEPENBROCK
PIETERARENS
PILONETTO
PINEUR
PIRNAY
POELMANS
POLET

RARY

RASIR
REMACLE
RINGLET
RODEGHIERO
ROTHEUDT
SALMON

Arnoud
Julien
David
Fabien
Cédric
Aurore
Rodolphe
Vincent
Stan
Michel
Grégory
Florent
Alexis
Alexandre
Dimothé
Olivier
Olivier
Pierre
Raphaél
Jean
Abdoul
Pierre
Jean-Marc
Quentin
Michaél
Patrick
Ludovic
Sébastien
Flavio
Magda
Elodie
Victorien
Joélle
Stephane
Heinz
Kenny
Jonathan
Gilbert
Stéphane
Francis
Yvan
Renaud
Frédéric
Christophe
Nicolas
Claudio
Vincent
Isabelle



w072
w067
wo41
w014
W160
w024
WO098
WO035
W148
W135
w091
WO003
WO093
w151
WO006
wo31
W004
w083
w113
wi21
W126
WO085
w084
WO050
WO009
w020
W092
w025
WO088

SARTON

SCHMITZ

SIMONS

SIMONS

SODDU

SOUFFLET
THONET
TORDEUR

TOZZI

URBAIN

VAN AEL

VAN DE PONSEELE
VAN DEN STEEN
VAN EYCKEN

VAN HERLE

VAN TOMME

VAN TURTELBOOM
VANASSCHEN
VANDEPUT
VARLET

VICARIO COLLADO
VILAIN

VILLERS

VOET

WATTLER
WINANTS
WINTGENS
ZERELLA

ZILLI

Nicolas
Jérémy
Benoit
Christopher
Amaury
Pierre
Guillaume
David
Stéphane
Sebastien
Olivier
Bernard
Nicolas
Anthony
Sébastien
Tonie
Cédric
Grégory
Luc

Denis
Elisabeth
Ivan
Stéphan
Jerry
Ewald
Guy
Oswald
Frédéric
Vincent



